

S.B. 5

NATURAL RESOURCES, AGRICULTURE, AND ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY BASE BUDGET

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 2

JANUARY 27, 2021 10:47 AM

Senator **David P. Hinkins** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 28: Delete "\$459,851,900" and insert "\$469,451,900"
2. Page 1, Line 30: Delete "\$81,433,800" and insert "\$91,033,800"
3. Page 8, Line 284: Delete "Item" and insert "Items 17 and"
4. Page 24, Line 901: Delete "3,781,900" and insert "4,381,900"
5. Page 24, Line 901: After line 901 insert:
From General Fund, One-Time 9,000,000
6. Page 25, Line 913: Delete "548,900" and insert "10,148,900"